
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

999 

26 

11 

45 

44 

199 

73 

299 

61 

995 

997 

49 

78 

992 

Name 

BONATTI Christian 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
IMPULLITI Patrizio 
GUASTI Enrico 
CIVIDINI Giovanni Nicola 
ROMPINI Alberto 
PONZIO Simone 
BIASETTI Mario 
MORTEO Emanuele 
FRANCIA Enrico 
BAMBI Claudio 
GUASTI Leonardo 
SANTINI Danilo 
CARRABBA Luca 

Model/Engine 

Symbol Sport Nazionale 

Alfa GT 

Alfa 156 

Alfa Sud 

Best Tm 

1:20.209 
1:24.672 
1:26.452 
1:26.583 
1:26.640 
1:27.071 
1:27.993 
1:29.571 
1:30.621 
1:31.168 
1:33.983 
1:35.239 
1:35.453 
1:36.279 

In Lap 

2 

3 

5 

5 

2 

3 

6 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

6 

1 

Diff 

4.463 
6.243 
6.374 
6.431 
6.862 
7.784 
9.362 

10.412 
10.959 
13.774 
15.030 
15.244 
16.070 

Gap 

4.463 
1.780 
0.131 
0.057 
0.431 
0.922 
1.578 
1.050 
0.547 
2.815 
1.256 
0.214 
0.826 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/09/2019 12.06.00 
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ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER 
Racing/Trofeo Chiti 

2° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:22:01 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/09/2019 11:20 


